片式共模滤波器
PMCM SERIES
MULTILAYER COMMON MODE FILTER
SHENZHEN JIARONG WEIYE ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
深圳嘉嵘伟业电子有限公司
Website:www.ransioning.com

Impedance
At 100MHz
阻抗 Z
Insulation
resistance
绝缘阻抗 IR
DC Resistance
直流电阻
RDC
Rated Current
额定电流
Ir
Thickness
厚度
Units 单位 Ω±25% Ω(Min.) Ω(Max.) mA(Max.) mm
PMCM0806F120T2L 12 100M 2.5 130 0.40±0.05
PMCM0806F350T2L 35 100M 3.0 100 0.40±0.05
PMCM0806F470T2L 47 100M 3.5 100 0.40±0.05
PMCM0806F900T2L 90 100M 4 100 0.40±0.05
PMCM 1210(0504) TYPE
Part Number
型号
Impedance
At 100MHz
阻抗 Z
Insulation
resistance
绝缘阻抗 IR
DC Resistance
直流电阻
RDC
Rated Current
额定电流
Ir
Thickness
厚度
Units 单位 Ω±25% Ω(Min.) Ω(Max.) mA(Max.) mm
PMCM1210F350T2L 35 100M 0.9 170 0.82±0.1
PMCM1210F670T2L 67 100M 1.2 150 0.82±0.1
PMCM1210F900T2L 90 100M 1.4 150 0.82±0.1
PMCM 2012(0805) TYPE
Part Number
型号
Impedance
At 100MHz
阻抗 Z
Insulation
resistance
绝缘阻抗 IR
DC Resistance
直流电阻
RDC
Rated Current
额定电流
Ir
Thickness
厚度
Units 单位 Ω±25% Ω(Min.) Ω(Max.) mA(Max.) mm
PMCM2012F670T2L 67 100M 0.4 400 0.90±0.2
PMCM2012F900T2L 90 100M 0.7 400 0.90±0.2
PMCM2012F121T2L 120 100M 0.7 400 0.90±0.2
PMCM 3216(1206) TYPE
Part Number
型号
Impedance
At 100MHz
阻抗 Z
Insulation
resistance
绝缘阻抗 IR
DC Resistance
直流电阻
RDC
Rated Current
额定电流
Ir
Thickness
厚度
Units 单位 Ω±25% Ω(Min.) Ω(Max.) mA(Max.) mm
PMCM3216F900T2L 90 200M 0.5 500 1.1±0.2
PMCM3216F121T2L 120 200M 0.5 500 1.1±0.2
PMCM3216F181T2L 180 200M 0.6 400 1.1±0.2
PMCM3216F221T2L 220 200M 0.6 400 1.1±0.2
SHENZHEN JIARONG WEIYE ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
Website:www.ransioning.com E-mail:admin@ransioning.com Tel:0755-2917 5978 FAE:133 7842 9168
► 6
TYPICALELECTRICALCHARACTERISTICS 典型电气特性